Doc Ref: DG033
Issue Date: July 2016
Issue Number: 1
Simmonsigns Limited reserves the right to alter or improve this guide without prior notice.
simmonsigns.co.uk
LOW
VOLTAGE
LO

Sign System
Fixing
System
Post Size
(mm) Part Number
600 mm
Single Sided
750 mm
Single Sided
300 x 450 Single
Sided
Post Top 76 PT 4 4 4 4 4
Vari-Fix
back
mount
76 VAR/076/U 4 4 4 4 4
89 VAR/089/U 4 4 4 4 4
114 VAR/114/U 4 4 4 4 4
Back to
back
76 VAR/076/U/BB 4 4 4 4 4
89 VAR/089/U/BB 4 4 4 4 4
114 VAR/114/U/BB 4 4 4 4 4
Banding
Cleats VAR VAR/BAND 4 4 4 4 4
MOUNTING OPTIONS
PACKAGING DETAILS